2012 Senators & Position on Judicial Pay Realignment

Dist
# First Name Last Name Address City Zip Party Home Work Alternate Email
1 | Chris Massey P.O. Box 208 Nesbit 38651 | R masseyforsenate@bellsouth.net
(662) 224-
2 | Bill Stone P. 0. Box 63 Ashland 38603 | D 3949 bstone@bstonerealty.com
(662) 489-
3 | Nickey Browning P. 0. Box 1051 Pontotoc 38863 | D 5979 none listed on cf
4 | Rita Parks P.0. Box 303 Corinth 38835 | R 6624154793 mikenrita86@yahoo.com
(662) 454-
5| J.P. Wilemon Jr. P. 0. Box 82 Belmont 38827 | D 7585 none listed on cf
6 | Nancy Adams Collins 1604 Briar Ridge Rd. Tupelo 38804 | R jncollins1604@comcast.net
(662) 256-
7 | Hob Bryan P.O. Box 75 Amory 38821 | D 9989 | (662) 256-9601
8 | Russell Jolly 369 Highway 47 Houston 38851 | D 6625426701 rirjolly@gmail.com
(662) 234-
9 | Gray Tollison P. 0. Box 1358 Oxford 38655 | R 8395 | (662) 234-7070
10 | Steve Hale 432 Terry Lane Senatobia 38668 | D 6625625948 hale @stevehaleforsenate.com
(662) 326-
11 | Robert Jackson P. 0. Box 383 Marks 38646 | D 3637 | (662) 326-4000 | riackson@senate.ms.gov
12 | Derrick Simmons P.0O. Box 1854 Greenville 38702 | D
(662) 846-
13 | Willie Simmons P. 0. Box 297 Cleveland 38732 | D 7080 none listed on cf
(662) 283-
14 | Lydia Chassaniol P.0.Box 211 Winona 38967 | R 2355 | (662) 453-3172 | none listed on cf
(662) 262-
15 | Gary Jackson. 403 South Depot St. Kilmichael 39747 | R 9273 giackson@senate.ms.gov
(662) 494-
16 | Bennie Turner P. 0. Drawer 1500 West 39773 | D 5061 | (662) 494-6611 | blt@bturnerlaw.com
(662) 329-
17 | Terry Brown 22 Hillside Drive Columbus 39702 [ R 3399 | (662) 386-6732 | tbrown350@bellsouth.net
(662) 773-
18 | Giles Ward 114 Jordan Circle Louisville 39339 | R 8391 none listed on cf
19 | Merle Flowers P. 0. Box 750 Southaven 38671 | R (662) 349- merle@merleflowers.com
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20 | Josh Harkins P.O. Box 320374 Flowood 39232 joshharkins@bellsouth.net
(601) 859-
21 | Kenneth Wayne | Jones 232 Boyd St. Canton 39046 3438 knexcomm@aol.com
(662) 827-
22 | Eugene "Buck" Clarke P. 0. Box 373 Hollandale 38748 5685 | (662) 827-7261 | clarkiv@bellsouth.net
(601) 636-
23 | Briggs Hopson lll 405 Long Leaf Cove Vicksburg 39183 6399 none listed on cf
(662) 453-
24 | David Jordan P. 0. Box 8173 Greenwood 38930 5361 | (662) 453-2246 | none listed on cf
25 | will Longwitz P.O.Box 1273 Madison 39130 6016055879 info@willlongwitz.com
(601) 362-
26 | John Horhn P. 0. Box 2030 Jackson 38225 1045 | (601) 366-4285 | jhorhn@comcast.net
2066 Queensroad (601) 982-
27 | Hillman Frazier Avenue Jackson 39213 1871 hfrazier27 @bellsouth.net
(601) 922-
28 | Alice Harden P. 0. Box 20084 Jackson 39289 3426 | (601) 359-2936 | none listed on cf
29 | David Blount P. 0. Box 641 Jackson 39205 senatordavidblount@gmail.com
(601) 932-
30 | Dean Kirby P. O. Box 54099 Pearl 39288 1966 | (601) 939-5968 | dkirbyia@belisouth.net
(601) 683-
31 | Terry Burton 101 Rew Street Newton 39345 7050 | (601) 683-6695 | terrycburton@live.com
(601) 677-
32 | Sampson Jackson P. O. Box 686 DeKalb 39328 2305 | (601) 743-5900 | siackson@senate.ms.gov
(601) 693-
33 | Videt Carmichael 5396 Springhill Loop Meridian 39301 2750 vcarmichael@senate.ms.gov
(601) 764-
34 | Haskins Montgomery P.0O.Box 611 Bay Springs 39422 3068 none listed on cf
(601) 847-
35 | Perry Lee 108 Tiger Drive Mendenhall 39114 1178 )
(601) 437-
36 | Albert Butler P.O. Box 614 Port Gibson 39150 4089 none listed on cf
37 | Melanie Sojourner P.O. Box 241 Natchez 39121 601-442-9664 6014458201 | msojournerl@bellsouth.net
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(601) 783-

38 | Kelvin Butler 116 Robb Street Magnolia 39652 | D 2706 knoxalphaO6@aol.com

39 | Sally Doty P.O. Box 4662 Brookhaven 39601 | R 6018354175 campaign@sallydoty.com

40 | Angela Hill 54 Watts Road Picayune 39466 | R 6019163952 rbhillakhill@yahoo.com

41 | Joey Fillingane 8 Westbrook Drive Sumrall 39482 | R 6012712070 | (601) 268-6551 | none listed on cf
(601) 428-

42 | Chris McDaniel 506 South Court Street Ellisville 39437 | R 0541 none listed on cf

43 | Phillip Gandy 6 Oakwood Lane Waynesboro 39367 | R 601-735-4681 hillipgand ahoo.com

44 | John Polk 53 Tidewater Road Hattiesburg 39402 | R 601-261-5613 john@polksmeat.com
(601) 794-

45 | Billy Hudson 27 Troon Circle Hattiesburg 39401 | R 5559

18403 Old Joe Moran

46 | Philip Moran Road Kiln 39556 | R 228-861-3700 none listed on cf

47 | Tony Smith 51 Lancair Drive Picayune 39466 | R 601 569 0691 smithsenate47 @gmail.com
(228) 452-

48 | Deborah Dawkins 111 Lang Ave, #3 Pass Christian 39571 | D 5182

49 | Sean Tindell P.O. Box 1842 Gulfport 39502 [ R 228-864-1779 treasurer's email listed on cf
(228) 374-

50 | Tommy Gollott 235 Bay View Avenue Biloxi 39530 [ R 1431 | (228) 432-0097 | none listed on cf

51 | Michael Watson 5402 Hilltop St. Pascagoula 39567 | R (228) 762-2272 | michael.watson@grion-eng.com

52 | Brice Wiggins P.O. Box 1877 Pascagoula 39568 | R none listed on cf

Lt.
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